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Nr. 1

Maßstab:

Projekt:

Thema:

Auftraggeber:

Grevener Straße 61c
48149 Münster
Tel.: 02 51 - 31 58 10
Fax: 02 51 - 3 83 35 16

Datum:

Gemeinde Havixbeck

Gemeinde Havixbeck

Schutzgüter 

1 : 40.000

Flächenpotentialanalyse

Bahnlinie

FFH-Gebiet

Naturschutzgebiet

Wald

Einzelgebäude

Siedlung

Gemeindegrenze

Elektrizitätsleitung

Kreis- oder Landesstraße

#

388000

388000

390000

390000

392000

392000

394000

394000

396000

396000

398000

398000

57
54
00
0 5754000

57
56
00
0 5756000

57
58
00
0 5758000

57
60
00
0 5760000

57
62
00
0 5762000

57
64
00
0 5764000
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